Series Overview
The Hardened Cloud Managed PoE Switch series is a state-of-the-art
device that can effortlessly turn on and off its managed mode with the
simple flip of a switch. When managed mode is enabled, local network
management and cloud management are seamlessly integrated. For
cloud management, you can perform operation and maintenance
using topology visualization for front-end devices, transmission, and
back-end storage devices within both CCTV systems and IT system. The

actual transmission distance may vary due to power consumption of connected devices
or the cable type and status.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
PoE Switch DH-CHS4412-8GT-125
12-Port Cloud Managed
Hardened Gigabit Switch
with 8-Port PoE
Accessories (Optional)
GSFP-850-MMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-RJ45 RJ45 SFP Module
Accessories
Optional:
GSFP-850-MMF
SFP Optical Module